CLAIMS BOARD ANNUAL SUMMARY - 2006

MONTH CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS CLAIMS AMOUNT AMOUNT
FILED REJECTED | DECIDED DENIED PAID RECOM. PAID RECOM.

January . 2 0 0 0 0 o $0.00 $0.00
February 3 1 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
March 1 0 0 0 0 0 B $0.00 $0.00
April 3 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
May 2 . 1 14 11 3 0 ~ $2,659.05 $0.00
June 1 1 0 0 0 0 - $0.00 $0.00
Juy 2 0 0o 0 0 0 ' $0.00 $0.00
August 16 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
September 2 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00
October 2 0 0 0 0 0 _ $0.00 $0.00
November 3 0 0 0 0 0 ~ $0.00 $0.00
December 1 o 9 8 1 0 $78,060.36 $0.00
TOTALS: 38 3 23 19 4 0 $80,719.41 | $0.00
2006 PERCENTAGES
Denied: 83%
Paid: 17% B

Recommended:

0%




2006 Paid Claims - State of Wisconsin Cldilﬁ& Board

Decision Claimant Company Claim Type Agency Amount
Date Name Name ' Agency Recom. Appropriation Paid
05/05/2006
Huebner FeeleicensésiPermitslTitfes DATCP pay 20.115(1)(a) $46,26
Vadnais Auto DHFS Pay $250 20.435(2}g) $250.00
Barbian Fees/Licenses/Permits/Titles DOT pay $1650 20.395(5)(ca)} $2,362.79
Meeting Total $2,659.05
12/13/2006
Hicks 775.05 conv pay 20.505(4)(d) $78,060.36
Meeting Total $78,060.36
20006 Paid Total $80,719.41
2006 Paid Claims Page 1 of 1



2006 Denied Claims - State of Wisconsin Claims Board

Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom, Amount
05/05/2006
Wine Other DOC deny $1,686.32
Aho Employment/Wages/Benes doc deny $891.10
Schneider Employmeni/Wages/Benes doc deny - $1,646.00
McFartane EmploymentWages/Benes doc deny $3;439.44
Fields Employment/Wages/Benes Uw deny $5,000.00
United Mechanical, Inc. Contracts DOA deny $139,961.56
Lund EmplbymenUWageslBenes doc deny $1,346.80
. Landwehr Construction Contracts DOA deny - $73,562.70
Mahoney- Taxes DOR deny $817.99
Canam Steel Carporation Fees/Licenses/Pemits(Titles DFI deny $921.86
Meeting Total §234,273.77
12/13/2006
Salopek Empioyment/Wages/Benes COMM deny $3,006.10
Moeck 775.05 | conv deny $40,975.00
Milwaukee Wave, LLC Taxes DOR deny $12,000.00
Ray Property Damage/Loss DOA deny $50.00
Pagelof2

2006 Denied Claims



Decision Date Claimant Name Company Name Claim Type Agency Agency Recom, Amount
Barrows Employment\Wages/Benes uw deny $0.00
Keith Property Damage/Loss DHFS deny $2,900.00
Delrow Employment/Wages/Benes DA deny $790.50
Outland Symicek Taxes DOR deny $2,635.20
Meeting Total $62,356.80
2006 Denied Total $296,830.57
2006 Denied Claims Page 20f2



